












      







    



     
 



rit.

     


 























6  À Coda 












 
   
















38

           

6 3


     

 



   

 










41


       



            

6


     











44

       



    
    



      

  

  
6

3



©Maceió-AL, 23/05/2019
Imprimir em papel A4
https://www.composal.zebrandao.com

Edição: JG BRandão ***** Maceió-Alagoas
+55 82 99112-8812 * brandao@zebrandao.com

Samba-Choro do Nalu
Siqueira Lima e 

Zailton Sarmento
Arranjo: JG BRandão

Acordeom

https://www.composal.zebrandao.com
mailto:brandao@zebrandao.com










47

 
  

 




   

 




      



   
    

3

3



  
  



















52


  

 



1ª VEZ

 
   



2ª VEZ
D.S. al Coda

 
















61

      

 


a tempo




 

  
  

  
  


 

rit.

  
  

  







2 Samba-Choro do Nalu

©Maceió-AL, 23/05/2019
Imprimir em papel A4
https://www.composal.zebrandao.com

Edição: JG BRandão ***** Maceió-Alagoas
+55 82 99112-8812 * brandao@zebrandao.com

Acordeom

https://www.composal.zebrandao.com
mailto:brandao@zebrandao.com

